

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2341/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 09/10/2006 in LPA No. 202/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

MAHARASHTRA HOUSING & AREA DEV.AUTH.&ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHADEO GAMBHIRA INGOLE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 28/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr.M.L.Verma,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.
Mr.D.Vyas, Adv.
Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr.Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Mrs. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List Monday week.

[Meenu Sethi]
A.R.-cum -P.S.

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master